
SIZE WEIGHTHEIGHT X WIDTH

x 2.5 in

x 3.0 in

x 6.3 in

x 8.5 in

x 10.0 in

x 23.0 in

x 40.0 in

7.5   in

9.0   in

12.5 in

14.5 in

16.0 in

35.0 in

46.0 in

500 mL      

1 L    

4 L  

10 L

20 L

208 L

1000 L   

1.1 lbs

2.2 lbs

9.0 lbs

22.9 lbs

48.1 lbs

0 lbs

0 lbs

Plantacillin promotes enzymatic activity to 

establish a healthy root system. It assists in 

breaking down dead root material and aids 

in making nutrients more bioavailable to the 

plant. 

Enzyme production will strengthen your 

plant’s overall health and increase yields!

Plantacillin is not compatible with 

Hydrogen Peroxide.

Vegetative
Flowering

FREQUENCY:
Every feeding until 
final stages of harvest 
before flushing. 

Soil, Coco, Hydroponics

Total Nitrogen (N) 2%
   0.6% Ammonical Nitrogen
   0.6% Nitrate Nitrogen
   0.8% Urea Nitrogen

Derived from: 
Ammonium Nitrate, Urea.

Rooted Cuttings and Early Vegetative Growth: 
  1 ml per litre
Hydroponics, Soilless, and Coco: 
  2 ml per litre
Fruits, Vegetables, and Ornamentals:
  4 ml per litre
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KEY FEATURES

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

DILUTION  RATE:

Product Data Sheet PLANTACILLIN

GROWTH STAGE:

FOR USE IN:

• Helps increase overall root mass.
• It is effective and can be used in any stage of plant 

growth. 

• Can be used on all grow media and systems - although 
mix well for hydroponic systems. 

Toll-Free North America:
866-491-0255

E-mail:
orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, 
British Columbia
V1X 6G4, Canada


