Product Data Sheet

DILUTION RATE:

Rooted Cuttings and Early Vegetative Growth:

1 ml per litre

Hydroponics, Soilless, and Coco:

2 ml per litre

Fruits, Vegetables, and Ornamentals:

4 ml per litre

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS:

Total Nitrogen (N) 2% 0.6% Ammonical Nitrogen 0.6% Nitrate Nitrogen 0.8% Urea Nitrogen

Derived from:

Ammonium Nitrate, Urea.

FOR USE IN:

Soil, Coco, Hydroponics

Plantacillin promotes enzymatic activity to establish a healthy root system. It assists in breaking down dead root material and aids in making nutrients more bioavailable to the plant.

PLANTACILLIN

Enzyme production will strengthen your plant's overall health and increase yields!

Plantacillin is not compatible with Hydrogen Peroxide.

KEY FEATURES

- Helps increase overall root mass.
- It is effective and can be used in any stage of plant growth.
- Can be used on all grow media and systems although mix well for hydroponic systems.

SIZE	HEIGHT X WIDTH			WEIGHT	
500 mL	7.5 in	X	2.5	in	1.1 lbs
1 L	9.0 in	X	3.0	in	2.2 lbs
4 L	12.5 in	X	6.3	in	9.0 lbs
10 L	14.5 in	X	8.5	in	22.9 lbs
20 L	16.0 in	X	10.0	in	48.1 lbs
208 L	35.0 in	X	23.0	in	0 lbs
1000 L	46.0 in	X	40.0	in	0 lbs

Toll-Free North America: 866-491-0255

E-mail: orderdesk@futureharvest.com

725 Evans Court Kelowna, British Columbia V1X 6G4, Canada



GROWTH STAGE:

Vegetative

Flowering

FREQUENCY:

before flushing.

Every feeding until

final stages of harvest



